 Vision sensors SBSI
Subject to change – 2016/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Vision sensors SBSI
Key features
Vision sensors SBSI
The vision sensors SBSI are an easy
first step into a vision system and
can be used to read 1D/2D codes or

2016/03 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Vision sensors SBSI
Type codes
SBSI
SBSI — — R3 B — — —
Basic version
SBSI Vision sensor with integrated lighting/lens
Function
B Code reader
Q Object sensor
Image sensor – Resolution
R3 736 x 480 pixels (Wide VGA)
Image sensor – Monochrome/colour
B Monochrome
Integrated lens – Focal length
F6 6 mm
F12 12 mm
Integrated lighting – Colour
W White
R Red
NR Infrared
Additional features
Without
D Increased depth of field
Subject to change – 2016/036 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Vision sensors SBSI
Technical data – Code reader SBSI-B
-P- Voltage
19.2 … 30 V DC
-Q- Temperature range
0 … +55 °C
General technical data
Type SBSI-B-R3B-F6-… SBSI-B-R3B-F12-…
Sensor resolution 736 x 480 pixels (Wide VGA)
Sensor type Monochrome
Focus setting With adjusting screw
Lens mounting Integrated lens
Lighting type Integrated
Frame rate (full image) [fps] 50
Max. number of test programs/jobs 8
Focal length [mm] 6 12
Field of view [mm] Min. 5 x 4 Min. 8 x 6
Working distance [mm] 6 - infinite 30 - infinite
Max. number of test criteria/detectors 2
Function of detectors/characterist
ics
2/5 Industrial
2/5 Interleaved
Codabar
Code 128
Code 39
Code 93
EAN
ECC200
GS1
PDF 417
Pharmacode
QR code
RSS
UPC
Typical cycle time [ms] 1D barcode: 30
2D code: 40
Dimensions W x L x H [mm] 45 x 45 x 76.7
Product weight [g] 160
Information on housing materials Anodised aluminium
Information on cover materials ABS reinforced
Note on materials RoHS compliant
2016/03 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Vision sensors SBSI
Technical data – Code reader SBSI-B